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m=r—Report Description

a==—Personal & Clinical Data

Name Sevda Nouri Date of Recording 31-Dec-2024
Date of Birth - Age 06-Sep-1992 - 32.16 Gender Female
Handedness(R/L) Left Source of Referral Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic -
Initial Diagnosis TRD-Anxiety
Current Medication Clonidine-Fluoxetine-Imipramine-Levebel-Quetiapine

Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic -
Dr Torabi




Sevda Nouri\Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic - Dr Torabi

1
1
1
1
L

AN
EEGhome

NP Cindex I Q

3
2
3
o
2
12
3
<

Relative Power

Coherence

Map

IC

=-—9econd Topograph

Theta

Delta

Absolute Power
Relative Power
Coherence

== Comparsion Topographic Map

H-Beta

Beta

Alpha

Theta

Delta

&
3
:

Relative Power



Sevda Nouri\Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic - Dr Torabi

&

Cindex I QEEGhome

30
30

20
20

F8
T4
T6

10
10

121 rL

241
241
121

30

F4
ca
P4

10
10
10

\_

Theta Cordance Comparitive

“N\_

241
241
121 M
241
121
241
121

30
30

Fz
20
20

10
10

1

241
121
241
12.

241
121

Fp1

10

10
c3

10
P3

-
-
-

241
12.1
241
121
241
121
241
121

30
30

10 20
10 20
T5
Normal APF
9.5-10.5

i
ke,

241
121
241
121
241
121

1
[$]
w

EC2
Comparative

EC1

EC2

Theta Cordance-Pre ——— Theta Cordance-Post

==Power Spectrum
w= APF



